MIONTON

aPHSE MR EHR R R AE

Louyang Monton Bearing Science&Technology Co.ltd.

oboooood

HOOODODOOOOOODOO-H7005C

ooono

00 (mm)

d

D

B

0000 (KN)
C

Co

0000 Pu(kN)
gooofo
OO (r/min)
O

O

di~

D1~

r1,2 min

r3,4 min

a

da,db min (mm)
Da max (mm)
Db max (mm)
ra max (mm)
rb max (mm)
00 (kg)

H7005C

25
47
12

8.32
4.15
0.173
7.5

46000
70000
31.6
41.5
0.6
0.3

11
28.2
43.8
44.6
0.6
0.3
0.074



http://www.tcpdf.org

